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DATE AND TIME

Cohort 24

Module 1: Government Processes, 

Stakeholders and Leadership

Full Day In Person 
Module

Tuesday, October 13 to 

Thursday, October 15, 2026

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Module 2: Systems Thinking
Full Day In Person 

Module

Monday, November 16 to 

Wednesday, November 18, 

2026

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Module 3: Acquisition Strategies
Full Day In Person 

Module

Monday, December 7 to 

Wednesday, December 9, 

2026

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Module 4: Relational Contracting
Full Day In Person 

Module

Wednesday, January 13 and 
Thursday, January 14, 2027
8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Module 5: Business Acumen for Project 

Leaders

Full Day In Person 

Module

Monday, February 8 to 

Wednesday, February 10, 

2027

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Module 6: Negotiation Strategies
Full Day In Person 

Module

Wednesday, March 10

and Thursday, March 11, 2027

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Module 7: Financial Analysis & Decision-

Making

Full Day In Person 

Module

Wednesday, April 14 and 

Thursday, April 15, 2027

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Module 8: Integration Capstone
Full Day In Person 

Module

Monday, May 17 to 

Wednesday, May 19, 2027

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Certificate in Complex Project & Procurement Leadership
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